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000042435 Electrical Servic 0 07/28/2021

27275 SFR 1,223 08/21/2008

2021HX Base Yr

115 SW JOHN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,689 119.6738 134.03 494,437 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3071

BAS 3,071 100 3,071 345,749

FGR 840 55 462 52,014

FOP 208 30 62 6,980

FOP 312 30 94 10,583

4,431 3,689 415,327

BAS= W21 N3 W16 S8 FOP=  W20 S12 E12  R8 U8  N4$ S4  D8 L8
W12 N12 W20 S39 E7 S4 FOP= S8 E11 S4 E10 N4 E10 N8 W12 N4 W6
S4 W13$ E13 N4 E6 S4 E12 FGR= S21 E24 N2 E12 N22 W36 S3$ N3
E36 N32 E3 N13$ .
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,203.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,957

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

11,457

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

5 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


